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FRESH LOOKS - 20 - 23 November 2023, 9.00-16.00 i
Taunton Racecourse

Programme

Monday 20th November

09.00-10.00
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.30
11.30-12.30
12.30-13.30
13.30-14.30
14.30-15.00
15.00-16.00

Cardiology

Coffee Break
Respiratory Update
Diabetes Update
Lunch

Lipids

Tea Break
Safeguarding

Dr Mark Dayer, Consultant Cardiologist

Dr Steve Holmes, GP & Respiratory Specialist
Dr Alex Bickerton, Consultant in Diabetes & Endocrinology

Dr Alex Bickerton, Consultant in Diabetes & Endocrinology

Dr Joanne Nicholl, Designated Doctor Safeguarding Children

Tuesday 21st November

09.00-10.00
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.30
11.30-12.30
12.30-13.30
13.30-14.30
14.30-15.00
15.00-16.00

Respiratory Medicine
Coffee Break
Acute General Practice

Orthopaedic Interface Service

Lunch

Neurology

Tea Break

GU Medicine, Gynaecology

Dr Phil Raines, Consultant Respiratory

Dr Chris Campbell, Devon Doctors
Andy Marsh, Specialist Orthopaedic Practitioner

Dr Edward Fathers, Consultant Neurologist

Dr Smita Sinha, Consultant Gynaecologist, Serenity Women’s Clinic

Wednesday 22nd November

09.00-10.00
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.30
11.30-12.30
12.30-13.30
13.30-14.30
14.30-15.00
15.00-16.00

Sexual Health

Coffee Break
Gastroenterology
Osteoporosis

Lunch

HRT

Tea Break
Post-Menopausal Bleeding

Dr Satish Thomas William, Consultant, GU Medicine

Dr Daniel Pearl, Consultant Gastroenterology (tbc)
Dr Tarun Solanki, Consultant Geriatric Medicine

Dr Juliet Balfour, Menopause Specialist

Dr David Milliken, Consultant Gynaecological Oncologist

Thursday 23rd November

09.00-10.00
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.30
11.30-12.30
12.30-13.30
13.30-14.30
14.30-15.00
15.00-16.00

Paediatrics, Respiratory
Coffee Break
Paediatrics Respiratory
Vascular Surgery

Lunch

Dermatology

Tea Break

GMC

Dr Nerys Beynon, Consultant Paediatrician

Charlotte Meredith, Children’s Community Nurse
Dr Paul Eyers, Consultant Vascular Surgeon (tbc)

Dr Mihaela Costache, Consultant Dermatologist

Representative tbha

This event will be sponsored by Pharmaceutical Companies via the purchase of exhibition stand space. No input to this
agenda has been made by supporting companies.



